ROLO ROOM
20251003CIBTO
page 1 of 11
	Radiator
ROLO ROOM 1800 ↕ x 480 ↔ SX,
	 radiator colour: True Copper,
	 radiator code: WGROR180048 KTCGSX
	 Valves and accessories

A ↕ 500÷1800			           A ↕ 500÷580
a 	 Cue
Height
A ↕
[mm]
Width
B ↔
[mm]
Heating power Product code
... Configuration p. 11
75/65/20°C
[W]
55/45/20°C
[W]
[W]
500 865 591 310 600 WGROR050086...
500 1195 812 426 800 WGROR050119...
500 1470 997 523 1000 WGROR050147...
580 865 672 334 800 WGROR058086...
580 1195 924 459 1000 WGROR058119...
580 1470 1134 563 1200 WGROR058147...
1200 95 162 82 200 WGROR120009...
1200 150 242 122 300 WGROR120015...
1200 205 323 163 300 WGROR120020...
1200 260 404 204 400 WGROR120026...
1200 370 565 285 600 WGROR120037...
1200 480 726 366 800 WGROR120048...
1200 590 888 447 800 WGROR120059...
1400 95 183 92 200 WGROR140009...
1400 150 275 138 300 WGROR140015...
1400 205 367 184 400 WGROR140020...
1400 260 459 230 400 WGROR140026...
1400 370 642 322 600 WGROR140037...
1400 480 825 414 800 WGROR140048...
1400 590 1009 506 1000 WGROR140059...
1600 95 195 97 200 WGROR160009...
1600 150 310 155 300 WGROR160015...
1600 205 413 206 400 WGROR160020...
1600 260 517 258 600 WGROR160026...
1600 370 723 361 800 WGROR160037...
1600 480 930 464 1000 WGROR160048...
1600 590 1136 567 1200 WGROR160059...
1800 95 237 118 300 WGROR180009...
1800 150 356 177 400 WGROR180015...
1800 205 474 235 600 WGROR180020...
1800 260 573 284 600 WGROR180026...
1800 370 802 398 800 WGROR180037...
1800 480 1031 512 1000 WGROR180048...
1800 590 1260 625 1200 WGROR180059...
RADIATOR ROLO ROOM
page 5 of 11
DIMENSIONS AND TECHNICAL INFORMATION